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Men / 10
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Michigan X 330.750 54.400 55.250 54.150 57.150 56.600 53.200
1 2 1 2 1 1 

2 Penn State X 323.850 54.150 52.300 53.800 55.650 55.850 52.100
4 3 3 3 2 2 

3 Nebraska X 322.850 55.250 50.900 55.250 55.600 54.700 51.150
5 1 4 1 3 3 

4 Illinois X 320.950 53.100 54.750 52.200 56.650 54.050 50.200
3 5 2 4 4 5 

5 Ohio State X 315.950 53.700 50.750 52.150 56.800 52.250 50.300
2 4 5 5 5 4 
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2025 Big 10 Championships
Event Results - AA
Apr 4, 2025
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Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Fred Richard140 13.300 14.100 14.10013.350 14.10014.500 83.450Michigan1 
Paul Juda130 14.250 13.100 14.40013.750 12.35013.900 81.750Michigan2 
Taylor Christopulos146 13.900 12.650 13.05013.750 13.25013.200 79.800Nebraska3 
Ian Sandoval113 12.950 12.850 13.85012.550 12.85013.750 78.800Illinois4 
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2025 Big 10 Championships
Event Results - Floor
Apr 4, 2025
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Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Paul Juda1 130 Michigan 14.250 0.0009.250 _._5.000
Garrett Schooley2 114 Illinois 14.200 0.0509.000 _._5.200
Chase Mondi3 155 Nebraska 14.200 0.0508.700 _._5.500
Matt Cormier4 186 Penn State 14.050 0.2009.150 _._4.900
Jesse Pakele5 177 Ohio State 13.950 0.3008.850 _._5.100
Taylor Christopulos6 146 Nebraska 13.900 0.3508.400 _._5.500
Michael Artlip7 185 Penn State 13.800 0.4508.900 _._4.900
Nathan York8 164 Nebraska 13.650 0.6008.550 _._5.100
Charlie Larson9 132 Michigan 13.550 0.7008.550 _._5.000
Luke James10 153 Nebraska 13.500 0.7508.600 _._4.900
David Ramirez11 178 Ohio State 13.350 0.9008.550 _._4.800
Solen Chiodi12 124 Michigan 13.300 0.9508.400 -0.15.000
Fred Richard13 140 Michigan 13.300 0.9508.000 _._5.300
Kameron Nelson14 174 Ohio State 13.250 1.0007.550 _._5.700
Akseli Karsikas15 193 Penn State 13.200 1.0508.000 _._5.200
Noah Copeland16 169 Ohio State 13.150 1.1008.250 _._4.900
Josh Karnes17 192 Penn State 13.100 1.1508.300 _._4.800
Amari Sewell18 115 Illinois 13.000 1.2508.400 -0.34.900
Vahe Petrosyan19 111 Illinois 12.950 1.3008.250 _._4.700
Ian Sandoval20 113 Illinois 12.950 1.3008.150 _._4.800
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2025 Big 10 Championships
Event Results - H Bar
Apr 4, 2025
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Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Fred Richard1 140 Michigan 14.100 0.0008.800 _._5.300
Akseli Karsikas2 193 Penn State 13.600 0.5008.800 _._4.800
Kristian Grahovski3 171 Ohio State 13.600 0.5008.700 _._4.900
Ryan Vanichtheeranont4 118 Illinois 13.450 0.6509.050 _._4.400
Matt Cormier5 186 Penn State 13.450 0.6508.650 _._4.800
Pierce Wolfgang6 143 Michigan 13.400 0.7008.800 _._4.600
Evgeny Siminiuc7 141 Michigan 13.350 0.7508.450 _._4.900
Max Odden8 158 Nebraska 13.250 0.8508.350 _._4.900
Taylor Christopulos9 146 Nebraska 13.250 0.8508.150 _._5.100
Cole Partridge10 159 Nebraska 12.900 1.2008.200 _._4.700
Ian Sandoval11 113 Illinois 12.850 1.2508.350 _._4.500
Noah Copeland12 169 Ohio State 12.750 1.3508.350 _._4.400
Josh Karnes13 192 Penn State 12.650 1.4507.450 _._5.200
Kacper Garnczarek14 190 Penn State 12.400 1.7007.900 _._4.500
Paul Juda15 130 Michigan 12.350 1.7507.650 _._4.700
Matthew Nguyen16 110 Illinois 12.100 2.0007.600 _._4.500
Parker Thackston17 183 Ohio State 12.000 2.1007.800 _._4.200
Drake Andrews18 165 Ohio State 11.950 2.1507.550 _._4.400
Preston Ngai19 109 Illinois 11.800 2.3007.500 _._4.300
Yanni Chronopoulos20 147 Nebraska 11.750 2.3507.450 _._4.300
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2025 Big 10 Championships
Event Results - P Bars
Apr 4, 2025
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Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Ian Raubal1 194 Penn State 14.600 0.0009.300 _._5.300
Fred Richard2 140 Michigan 14.500 0.1009.300 _._5.200
Joey Pepe3 160 Nebraska 14.200 0.4009.700 _._4.500
Logan McKeown4 134 Michigan 14.150 0.4508.850 _._5.300
Dylan Shepard5 116 Illinois 14.050 0.5509.250 _._4.800
Evgeny Siminiuc6 141 Michigan 14.050 0.5508.950 _._5.100
Matt Cormier7 186 Penn State 14.000 0.6009.000 _._5.000
Tyler Burgess8 167 Ohio State 13.950 0.6509.050 _._4.900
Paul Juda9 130 Michigan 13.900 0.7008.700 _._5.200
Josh Karnes10 192 Penn State 13.850 0.7508.550 _._5.300
Ian Sandoval11 113 Illinois 13.750 0.8509.050 _._4.700
Yanni Chronopoulos12 147 Nebraska 13.750 0.8508.950 _._4.800
David Ramirez13 178 Ohio State 13.650 0.9508.650 _._5.000
Cole Partridge14 159 Nebraska 13.550 1.0508.650 _._4.900
Will Hauke15 105 Illinois 13.450 1.1508.950 _._4.500
Jesse Pakele16 177 Ohio State 13.450 1.1508.650 _._4.800
Kacper Garnczarek17 190 Penn State 13.400 1.2008.700 _._4.700
Taylor Christopulos18 146 Nebraska 13.200 1.4008.600 _._4.600
Matthew Nguyen19 110 Illinois 12.800 1.8008.000 _._4.800
Drake Andrews20 165 Ohio State 11.200 3.4006.700 _._4.500
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2025 Big 10 Championships
Event Results - Pommel
Apr 4, 2025
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Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Brandon Dang1 103 Illinois 14.850 0.0008.850 _._6.000
Aaronson Mansberger2 133 Michigan 14.700 0.1509.200 _._5.500
Parker Thackston3 183 Ohio State 14.500 0.3508.700 _._5.800
Fred Richard4 140 Michigan 14.100 0.7508.800 _._5.300
Will Hauke5 105 Illinois 13.800 1.0508.900 _._4.900
Ethan Dick6 187 Penn State 13.550 1.3009.150 _._4.400
Zach Granados7 127 Michigan 13.350 1.5008.550 _._4.800
Josh Karnes8 192 Penn State 13.350 1.5007.950 _._5.400
Kristian Grahovski9 171 Ohio State 13.300 1.5508.400 _._4.900
Maksim Farkhadau10 104 Illinois 13.200 1.6508.100 _._5.100
Paul Juda11 130 Michigan 13.100 1.7508.400 _._4.700
Nathan York12 164 Nebraska 12.950 1.9007.850 _._5.100
Preston Ngai13 109 Illinois 12.900 1.9507.900 _._5.000
Ian Sandoval14 113 Illinois 12.850 2.0008.050 _._4.800
Kacper Garnczarek15 190 Penn State 12.750 2.1007.750 _._5.000
Yanni Chronopoulos16 147 Nebraska 12.700 2.1507.900 _._4.800
Landon Simpson17 197 Penn State 12.650 2.2008.150 _._4.500
Taylor Christopulos18 146 Nebraska 12.650 2.2007.550 _._5.100
Travis Wong19 163 Nebraska 12.600 2.2507.800 _._4.800
David Ramirez20 178 Ohio State 11.500 3.3506.300 _._5.200
Conan Simpkins21 180 Ohio State 11.450 3.4006.550 _._4.900
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2025 Big 10 Championships
Event Results - Rings
Apr 4, 2025
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Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Ian Raubal1= 194 Penn State 14.050 0.0009.050 _._5.000
Yanni Chronopoulos1= 147 Nebraska 14.050 0.0009.050 _._5.000
Asher Cohen3 149 Nebraska 14.000 0.0509.100 _._4.900
Taylor Christopulos4 146 Nebraska 13.750 0.3009.050 _._4.700
Paul Juda5 130 Michigan 13.750 0.3008.850 _._4.900
Chris Hiser6 152 Nebraska 13.700 0.3508.700 _._5.000
Matthew Underhill7 198 Penn State 13.700 0.3508.500 _._5.200
Rithik Puri8 138 Michigan 13.600 0.4508.600 _._5.000
Preston Ngai9 109 Illinois 13.550 0.5009.050 _._4.500
James Friedman10 151 Nebraska 13.500 0.5508.800 _._4.700
Tyler Rockwood11= 179 Ohio State 13.450 0.6008.650 _._4.800
Akshay Puri11= 137 Michigan 13.450 0.6008.650 _._4.800
Kameron Nelson13= 174 Ohio State 13.350 0.7008.550 _._4.800
Fred Richard13= 140 Michigan 13.350 0.7008.550 _._4.800
Logan Myers15 108 Illinois 13.150 0.9008.450 _._4.700
Akseli Karsikas16 193 Penn State 13.150 0.9008.350 _._4.800
Kellen Ryan17= 195 Penn State 12.900 1.1508.900 _._4.000
Garrett Schooley17= 114 Illinois 12.900 1.1508.900 _._4.000
Arthur Ashton19 166 Ohio State 12.850 1.2008.450 _._4.400
Ryan Vanichtheeranont20 118 Illinois 12.600 1.4508.600 _._4.000
Ian Sandoval21 113 Illinois 12.550 1.5008.650 _._3.900
Jesse Pakele22 177 Ohio State 12.500 1.5508.000 _._4.500
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2025 Big 10 Championships
Event Results - Vault
Apr 4, 2025
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Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Kameron Nelson1 174 Ohio State 14.750 0.0009.550 _._5.200
Garrett Schooley2 114 Illinois 14.700 0.0509.500 _._5.200
David Wolma3 144 Michigan 14.500 0.2509.600 _._4.900
Matthew Underhill4= 198 Penn State 14.450 0.3009.550 _._4.900
Matt Cormier4= 186 Penn State 14.450 0.3009.550 _._4.900
Paul Juda6 130 Michigan 14.400 0.3509.600 _._4.800
Chase Mondi7 155 Nebraska 14.300 0.4509.100 _._5.200
Luke James8 153 Nebraska 14.200 0.5509.400 _._4.800
David Ramirez9= 178 Ohio State 14.150 0.6009.350 _._4.800
Solen Chiodi9= 124 Michigan 14.150 0.6009.350 _._4.800
Fred Richard11 140 Michigan 14.100 0.6509.300 _._4.800
Kristian Grahovski12= 171 Ohio State 14.050 0.7009.250 _._4.800
Nathan York12= 164 Nebraska 14.050 0.7009.250 _._4.800
Preston Ngai12= 109 Illinois 14.050 0.7009.250 _._4.800
Dylan Shepard15 116 Illinois 13.950 0.8009.550 _._4.400
Amari Sewell16 115 Illinois 13.950 0.8009.150 _._4.800
Jacob Harmon17 172 Ohio State 13.850 0.9009.450 _._4.400
Ian Sandoval18 113 Illinois 13.850 0.9009.150 -0.14.800
Landon Simpson19 197 Penn State 13.650 1.1008.950 -0.14.800
Michael Jaroh20 191 Penn State 13.100 1.6508.600 -0.34.800
Taylor Christopulos21 146 Nebraska 13.050 1.7008.350 -0.14.800
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